Profec T-stuk 90° messing
vernikkeld 20 mm knel DVGW
type Alu-PE-X (0702079)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Keurmerk

Verbinding

Max. temp.

Maat

Alu-PE-X

messing

vernikkeld

DVGW

knel

120°C

20 mm

AFMETINGEN

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

F-1

F-2

F-3

Ct-1

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

34 mm
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Geschikt voor meerlaags buis.

Gegenereerd op datum: 05-11-2025
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